Revision 1.6 www.austriamicrosystems.com                    Page 1 of  13
1 General Description
The AS5304/AS5306 are single-chip IC’s with integrated
Hall elements for measuring linear or rotary motion using
multi-pole magnetic strips or rings.
This allows the usage of the AS5304/AS5306 in
applications where the Sensor IC cannot be mounted at the
end of a rotating device (e.g. at hollow shafts). Instead, the

Magnetic temperature drift Tdmag   -0.2 %/K
Input frequency fmag 0  5 kHz
Table 1:  AS5304 ordering guide
Device Resolution Magnet Pole Length Digital Outputs
AS5304A 25µm 2mm Push Pull
AS5304B 25µm 2mm Open Drain
Table 2:  AS5306 ordering guide
Device Resolution Magnet Pole Length Digital Outputs
AS5306A 15µm 1.2mm Push Pull
AS5306B 15µm 1.2mm Open Drain
AS5304/AS5306 Integrated Hal l  IC for  l inear  and off-axis  rotary motion detection
Revision 1.6 www.austriamicrosystems.com                    Page 13 of  13
Contact
Headquarters
austriamicrosystems AG